
NASGP flu pandemic cascades

1. I work as a GP in the following way(s)

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Freelance GP (locum) 22.2% 32

Salaried GP (employed, assistant, 

retainer etc)
100.0% 144

Partner   0.0% 0

 Other (please specify) 2.8% 4

  answered question 144

  skipped question 0

2. Have you had any form of notification about the recent outbreak of swine flu from the primary care organisation on whose 

Supplementary List you are currently registered?

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Yes 57.6% 83

No 42.4% 61

  answered question 144

  skipped question 0

3. Please leave any comments

 
Response

Count

  67

  answered question 67

  skipped question 77
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